
S.No Service Name Location Date/Day Jan Date/Day Feb Date/Day March

1

Sarva Karya Vijaya Pooja (Pooja 

for Success in all Endeavors) to 

Lord Vigneshwara at Kerala 

Powerspot once in a month

Kerala Tuesday, 23 January, 2018 Tuesday, 13 February, 2018 Tuesday, 06 March, 2018

2

Ghee Lamp Lighting, Bhagya 

Muttu and Dhana Muttu once a 

month 

Kerala Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 Wednesday, 14 February, 2018 Wednesday, 07 March, 2018

3
Avil Para to Lord Krishna at 

Krishna Powerspot in Kerala
Kerala Thursday, 25 January, 2018 Thursday, 22 February, 2018 Thursday, 15 March, 2018

4

Bhagya Sukta Pushpanjali 

(Pooja for Luck and Fortune 

Blessings) at Kerala Powerspot 

once in a month

Kerala Friday, 26 January, 2018 Friday, 09 February, 2018 Friday, 16 March, 2018

5

Sri Sukta Pushpanjali (Pooja for 

Prosperity Blessings) at Kerala 

Powerspot once in a month

Kerala Friday, 26 January, 2018 Friday, 09 February, 2018 Friday, 16 March, 2018

6
Aikyamathya Suktha 

Pushpanjali once In a month
Kerala Friday, 26 January, 2018 Friday, 09 February, 2018 Friday, 16 March, 2018

7

Navagraha (9 Planets) Pooja at 

Kerala Powerspot once in a 

month

Kerala Sunday, 28 January, 2018 Sunday, 11 February, 2018 Sunday, 11 March, 2018

8

Group Sri Suktam Homa with 

Kanakadhara Chanting 

(Prosperity and Wealth Fire 

Lab) once in a month

Chennai Friday, 26 January, 2018 Friday, 09 February, 2018 Friday, 30 March, 2018

9

Group Navagraha Homa (9-

Planet Blessings Fire Lab), once 

a month

Chennai Monday, 29 January, 2018 Sunday, 11 February, 2018 Saturday, 24 March, 2018

10

Group Shreem Brzee Chanting 

and Shreem Brzee Homa (Fire 

Lab), once a month

Chennai Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 Sunday, 11 February, 2018 Wednesday, 07 March, 2018
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11

Group Lakshmi Kubera Homa 

(Financial Growth & Success 

Fire Lab), once a month

Chennai Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 Wednesday, 07 February, 2018 Wednesday, 07 March, 2018

12

Dakshina and Food Feeding to 

Vedic Brahmins on Dwadashi 

once in a month

Chennai Sunday, 28 January, 2018 Tuesday, 27 February, 2018 Wednesday, 28 March, 2018

13

Kamadhenu (Wish Fulfilling 

Holy Cow) Pooja and Cow 

Feeding on Amavasya (New 

Moon Day) 

Chennai Thursday, 15 February, 2018 Saturday, 17 March, 2018

14
Kumkumarchana to Maha Meru 

on all Fridays
Chennai Friday, 26 January, 2018 2nd, 9th, 16th and 23rd Feb 2018

2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd and 30th 

Mar 2018

15

Archana (light and sound 

ceremony) to Kartavirya Arjuna 

Yantra with Tulsi and Bilva 

leaves  on all Saturdays

Chennai 3rd, 10th, 17th and 24th Feb 2018
3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th and 31st  

Mar 2018

16

Archana (light and sound 

ceremony) to Parameshwara at 

Powerspot for 11 Mondays

Kumbakonam Monday, 29 January, 2018 5th, 12th, 19th and 26th Feb 2018
5th, 12th, 19th and 26th Mar 

2018

17
Lakshmi Ashtotara Archana on 

All Fridays  in the year
Chennai Friday, 26 January, 2018 2nd, 9th, 16th and 23rd Feb 2018

2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd and 30th 

Mar 2018


